
Golden Gong 2023

Session Results

Session 1

SAT 11 NOV 2023  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Men's Flyweight (51kg) DIMITROV Saban BUL

REECE Readshaw ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD BAJRAMOV Mejdin SWE

ROU

MKD

MKD

KOS

DASHAJ Sami

BELLA Panseluta

RADMILA Simevska

MANEVA Frosina

TAHIRAJ Agim

26:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Men's Lightweight (60kg) HADROUS Hadi SWE

MURATI Lorent KOS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BELLA Panseluta MKD

MKD

ENG

SWE

BUL

GEOGRIEVSKI Cane

MANEVA Frosina

HARKIN Liam

DASHAJ Sami

MARIA Georgheva

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Men's Lightweight (60kg) GALOS Roland HUN

FREDDIE Pullen ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD MANEVA Frosina SRB

BUL

KOS

MKD

SWE

GORAN Jocic

MARIA Georgheva

TAHIRAJ Agim

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

DASHAJ Sami

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Men's Light Welterweight (63.5kg) DION Lena MKD

OSAMA Mohamed ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE DASHAJ Sami BUL

MKD

ENG

ROU

KOS

LAZAR Andreev

MANEVA Frosina

HARKIN Liam

BELLA Panseluta

TAHIRAJ Agim

28:29

28:29

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Men's Light Welterweight (63.5kg) TELEPIZ Maxim MDA

MARC ADOLF Balog HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL LAZAR Andreev MKD

SWE

KOS

ENG

SRB

GEOGRIEVSKI Cane

DASHAJ Sami

TAHIRAJ Agim

HARKIN Liam

GORAN Jocic

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Men's Welterweight (67kg) HILAL Saleh SWE

NEAGU Cosmin ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG HARKIN Liam MKD

SRB

KOS

BUL

MKD

GEOGRIEVSKI Cane

GORAN Jocic

TAHIRAJ Agim

LAZAR Andreev

BAJRAMOV Mejdin

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Men's Welterweight (67kg) ENEKES Dominic HUN

ALLMUQA Jemin ALB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD RADMILA Simevska BUL

SWE

ROU

MKD

ENG

MARIA Georgheva

DASHAJ Sami

BELLA Panseluta

MANEVA Frosina

HARKIN Liam

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:25

RED

BLUE

8 8 Men's Light Middleweight (71kg) HAZIRI Venhar KOS

ROGIC Igor SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIA Georgheva SWE

MKD

ENG

BUL

ROU

DASHAJ Sami

RADMILA Simevska

HARKIN Liam

LAZAR Andreev

BELLA Panseluta

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Men's Light Middleweight (71kg) ALIM Nasufi MKD

VUKADINOVIC Veljko SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB GORAN Jocic SWE

KOS

BUL

ENG

ROU

DASHAJ Sami

TAHIRAJ Agim

LAZAR Andreev

HARKIN Liam

BELLA Panseluta

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points


