

Golden Gong 2023

Session Results



Session 1

SAT 11 NOV 2023 14:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Men's Flyweight (51kg)	RED BLUE	DIMITROV Saban REECE Readshaw		BUL ENG	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MKD	BAJRAMOV Mejdin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU MKD MKD	DASHAJ Sami BELLA Panseluta RADMILA Simevska MANEVA Frosina TAHIRAJ Agim			26:30 25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	2	Men's Lightweight (60kg)	RED BLUE	HADROUS Hadi MURATI Lorent		SWE KOS	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ROU	BELLA Panseluta	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MKD ENG SWE	GEOGRIEVSKI Can MANEVA Frosina HARKIN Liam DASHAJ Sami MARIA Georgheva	9		29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
3	3	Men's Lightweight (60kg)	RED BLUE	GALOS Roland FREDDIE Pullen		HUN ENG	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MKD	MANEVA Frosina	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL KOS MKD	GORAN Jocic MARIA Georgheva TAHIRAJ Agim NEDELKOVSKI Petr DASHAJ Sami	e		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	Men's Light Welterweight (63.5kg)	RED BLUE	DION Lena OSAMA Mohamed		MKD ENG	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SWE	DASHAJ Sami	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MKD ENG ROU	LAZAR Andreev MANEVA Frosina HARKIN Liam BELLA Panseluta TAHIRAJ Agim			28:29 28:29 25:30 27:30 27:30
5	5	Men's Light Welterweight (63.5kg)	RED BLUE	TELEPIZ Maxim MARC ADOLF Balog		MDA HUN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BUL	LAZAR Andreev	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SWE KOS ENG	GEOGRIEVSKI Cand DASHAJ Sami TAHIRAJ Agim HARKIN Liam GORAN Jocic	e		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
6	6	Men's Welterweight (67kg)	RED BLUE	HILAL Saleh NEAGU Cosmin		SWE ROU	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ENG	HARKIN Liam	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB KOS BUL	GEOGRIEVSKI Cand GORAN Jocic TAHIRAJ Agim LAZAR Andreev BAJRAMOV Mejdin	e		30:27 30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27
7	7	Men's Welterweight (67kg)	RED BLUE	ENEKES Dominic ALLMUQA Jemin		HUN ALB	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MKD	RADMILA Simevska	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SWE ROU MKD	MARIA Georgheva DASHAJ Sami BELLA Panseluta MANEVA Frosina HARKIN Liam			28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:25
8	8	Men's Light Middleweight (71kg)	RED BLUE	HAZIRI Venhar ROGIC Igor		KOS SRB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BUL	MARIA Georgheva	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MKD ENG BUL	DASHAJ Sami RADMILA Simevska HARKIN Liam LAZAR Andreev BELLA Panseluta			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30



Golden Gong 2023

Session Results



Session 1

SAT 11 NOV 2023 14:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	9	Men's Light Middleweight (71kg)	RED BLUE	ALIM Nasufi VUKADINOVIC Veljko		MKD SLO	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRB	GORAN Jocic	Judge 1: Judge 2:		DASHAJ Sami TAHIRAJ Agim		30:27 29:28	
					Judge 3: Judge 4:	ENG	LAZAR Andreev HARKIN Liam		30:27 29:28	
					Judge 5:	ROU	BELLA Panseluta		29:28	